

MGEL/CS/NSE/2021-22/75

Date: February 15, 2022

To,
Listing Compliance Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai-400 051, Maharashtra.

Company Symbol: MGEL (EQ), ISIN: INEOAPB01016

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015-Newspaper Advertisements for Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper Advertisements published in Financial Express (in English) and Financial Express (in Gujarati) on February 15, 2022 with respect to publication of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company with key numbers of financial results on standalone basis for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 which were considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 13, 2022.

The said newspaper advertisement has also been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.groupmangalam.com

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,
For Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited


Chandragupt Prakash Mangal
Managing Director
DIN: 07408422



Enclosed: A/a.

Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited

CIN: L24224GJ2010PLC062434

Regd. Office: 101, Mangalam Corporate House, 42, Shrimali Society, Netaji Marg, Mithakhali, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat (INDIA) Tel: +91 79 61615000 (10 Lines) E mail: info@groupmangalam.com

વડા શ્રદુલ્ય પુસ્તિકાલ:



EMMBI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 99/2/1 & 9, Madhuban Industrial Estate, Madhuban Dam Road, Rakholi Village, U. T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Silvassa - 396230
Tel : +91 22 6784 5555, Fax : +91 22 6784 5506; Email : info@emmbi.com, Website : www.emmbi.com CIN : L17120DN1994PLC000387

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021 Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	₹ In Millions (Except per share data)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations						
	Gross Value of Sales	1,281.73	1,321.35	863.46	3,826.35	2,110.23	3,198.39
	Less : GST Recovered	185.70	193.69	127.83	561.07	295.71	458.50
	(a) Net Sales/ Income from Operations	1,096.03	1,127.66	735.62	3,265.28	1,814.52	2,739.89
	(b) Other Income	0.41	0.28	0.22	0.80	0.83	1.93
	Total Income from Operations (a+b)	1,096.44	1,127.94	735.84	3,266.08	1,815.35	2,741.82
2	Expenses						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	679.01	760.22	471.33	2,159.70	1,146.58	1,800.79
	(b) Purchase of Stock-in Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, and work-in-progress and stock in trade	(5.99)	(45.17)	(1.03)	(57.00)	(36.81)	(79.64)
	(e) Employee Benefit Expenses	51.61	49.53	51.29	143.10	130.93	179.01
	(f) Finance Cost	37.26	37.19	27.29	107.75	84.41	113.61
	(g) Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses	22.24	21.63	18.66	64.65	53.92	72.49
	(h) Other Expenses	244.64	238.01	138.14	656.53	376.42	555.23
	Total Expenses	1,028.76	1,061.41	705.68	3,074.73	1,755.45	2,641.49
3	Profit before Exceptional & Extra ordinary items & Tax (1-2)	67.68	66.53	30.16	191.35	59.89	100.33
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit before Extra ordinary items and Tax (3-4)	67.68	66.53	30.16	191.35	59.89	100.33
6	Extra ordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax (5-6)	67.68	66.53	30.16	191.35	59.89	100.33
8	Tax Expenses						
	I. Current Tax	13.52	13.90	5.27	36.74	9.78	16.05
	II. Deferred Tax	3.56	3.55	1.38	10.19	3.99	7.54
9	Net Profit for the Period (7-8)	50.60	49.08	23.51	144.41	46.12	76.74
10	Other Comprehensive Income						
	Remeasurement of Defined Benefit Plans	(0.50)	(0.50)	(0.50)	(1.50)	(1.50)	(1.78)
	Income Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	50.10	48.58	23.01	142.91	44.62	74.97
12	Paid up Equity Share Capital (F. V. of ₹ 10/- Each)	176.90	176.90	176.90	176.90	176.90	176.90
13	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) :						
	(a) Basic- ₹	2.86	2.77	1.33	8.16	2.61	4.34
	(b) Diluted- ₹	2.86	2.77	1.33	8.16	2.61	4.34

Notes
1. The Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021.
2. The entire operation of the Company relate to only one segment viz. Polymer based multiple products. Hence, as per the Management approach under Ind AS - 108, the company has a single operating segment.
3. Figures for the Previous Period / Year have been re-grouped / re-worked / re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board
For Emmbi Industries Limited
Makrand Appalwar
(Managing Director)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th February, 2022

MANGALAM GLOBAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
CIN: L24224GJ2010PLC062434
Reg. Office: 101, Mangalam Corporate House, 42, Shrimali Society, Netaji Marg, Milkhakhali, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009, Gujarat, India.
Telephone: +91 79 6161 5000 Website: www.groupmangalam.com; Email: cs@groupmangalam.com

REGULATION 47(1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021

Particulars	₹ In Lakhs Except EPS					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31/12/2021 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	25766.70	17236.23	19772.11	68808.25	69478.68	96469.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	136.20	(233.58)	(0.10)	(182.32)	392.09	594.08
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	136.20	(233.58)	(0.10)	(182.32)	392.09	594.08
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	105.96	(176.15)	7.67	(136.53)	314.89	473.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.32	(173.76)	17.85	(121.97)	303.81	454.77
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	2508.61	2508.61	2508.61	2508.61	2508.61	2508.61
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	4373.04
Earnings Per Share (not annualized for the quarter/year/period ended)	0.42	(0.70)	0.03	(0.54)	1.30	1.94
Basic earnings / (loss) per share (adjusted to bonus issued) (Rs.)	0.40	(0.70)	0.03	(0.53)	1.30	1.94
Diluted earnings / (loss) per share (Rs.)	0.40	(0.70)	0.03	(0.53)	1.30	1.94

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021, is available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website at www.groupmangalam.com.
2. These Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting concluded on February 13, 2022 and were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 13, 2022.

KEY NUMBERS OF FINANCIAL RESULTS ON STANDALONE BASIS

Particulars	₹ In Lakhs					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31/12/2021 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
Turnover	22155.99	15312.90	19226.23	61815.31	68206.16	90815.31
Profit/Loss before Tax	195.22	(161.92)	77.64	14.85	527.93	702.74
Profit/Loss after Tax	146.23	(119.40)	61.29	11.54	405.45	528.69

Note :
1. The full format of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021, is available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website at www.groupmangalam.com.
2. These Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting concluded on February 13, 2022 and were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 13, 2022.

For, Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Chanakya Prakash Mangal
Joint Managing Director & COO
DIN: 06714256

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : February 13, 2022

60 Days' Notice to Borrower/Guarantor
Date :- 07/02/2022

1) M/S SHUBH PLY & VENEERS PVT.LTD. Reg. Office: - F-2 - Gujarat Compound, Opp. Sunrise Hotel, Near Ujala Cross Road, Sarkhej - Bavla Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad - 382210
Also at: - Survey No. 1402/1, 1402/2, 1403, 1404, 1406/1, 1406/1 paiki 1, Village Bhachau, Dist. - Kutch
Also at: - FF Plot No. 45 - Sector 9, Maritime House, Off. No. 109, Gandhidham - Kutch
2) KAMAL MOHANLAL LALWANI (DIRECTOR) Address: - F-2 - Gujarat Compound, Opp. Sunrise Hotel, Near Ujala Cross Road, Sarkhej - Bavla Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad - 382210
Also at: - A-368, NU-3, NEAR WATER TANK, APNA NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM - 370201
Also at: - House No. C-33, SHAKTI NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM, Kutch
3) MOHANLAL DONGARCHANDJI LALWANI (DIRECTOR)
Address: - F-2 - Gujarat Compound, Opp. Sunrise Hotel, Near Ujala Cross Road, Sarkhej - Bavla Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad - 382210
Also at: - A-368, NU-3, NEAR WATER TANK, APNA NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM - 370201
Also at: - House No. C-33, SHAKTI NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM, Kutch
4) SMT. SHAKUNTALA DEVI MOHANLAL LALWANI (DIRECTOR) Address: - F-2 - Gujarat Compound, Opp. Sunrise Hotel, Near Ujala Cross Road, Sarkhej - Bavla Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad - 382210
Also at: - A-368, NU-3, NEAR WATER TANK, APNA NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM - 370201
Also at: - House No. C-33, SHAKTI NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM, Kutch
5) SHWEETY LALWANI (GUARANTOR) Address: - A-368, NU-3, NEAR WATER TANK, APNA NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM - 370201
Also at: - House No. C-33, SHAKTI NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM, Kutch
6) SHWETA LALWANI (GUARANTOR) Address: - A-368, NU-3, NEAR WATER TANK, APNA NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM - 370201
Also at: - House No. C-33, SHAKTI NAGAR, GANDHIDHAM, Kutch

Sir/Madam,
NOTICE U/S 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002
Reg: Account No. 05734011000302, 05737025003044, 05737121000354, VARIOUSE CREDIT FACILITIES availed by M/S SHUBH PLY & VENEERS PVT.LTD.
Date of NPA: - 31/03/2021 and Total Outstanding as on 07/02/2022 is Rs. 16,50,09,145.99/- (Rupees Sixteen Crore Fifty Lacs Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty Five and Ninety Nine Paise Only) with further interest & cost from 08/02/2022 until Payment in Full
1. At your request from time to time, you have been granted various credit facilities by the Bank, and against various assets creating security interest in favour of the Bank. The relevant particulars of the said credit facilities are stated respectively excluding pledge of movables. You have availed of financial assistance with an undertaking for repayment of the said financial assistance in terms of the said agreement (s) / document(s).
2. That you are the borrowers in view of the definition provided under Section 2(f) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002.
3. That the undersigned is the authorised officer in view of the definition provided under Rule 2(a) of the Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002.
4. You have also created registered mortgage & supplemental registered mortgage dated 27/03/2008, 04/03/2009, 16/12/2011, 10/05/2012, 25/05/2017, 29/05/2017, 16/03/2019 & 30/09/2020.
5. The relevant particulars of credit facilities and outstanding amount are stated herein below.
6. The operation and conduct of the above said financial assistance / credit facilities have become irregular and the debt has been classified as non-performing assets with effect from 31/03/2021 in accordance with the directives/guidelines relating to asset classification issued by the Reserve Bank of India consequent to the default committed by you in repayment of principal debt and interest thereon.

S N.	Facility	Limit	Rate of Interest	Balance o/s as on date of NPA (i.e. principal + int)	Interest (w.e.1.01/04/2021 date of NPA to 07.02.2022)	Recovery (Interest Credited under COVID Interest Relief / FD Proceeds)	Adjustment entries	Total outstanding as on the date of issuance of notice
1	Cash Credit (05734011000302) + Citi (05737201000458) + LC + FWC (057310K0000121)	Rs. 4,50,00,000/- + Rs. 39,68,573/- + Rs. 6,41,00,000/-	11.95%	Rs 7,34,35,858.89/- + FITL Rs.42,51,534/- (Transferred to Cash Credit account on 30/04/2021) Rs. 2,20,00,000/- (LC devolved on 03/08/2021 debited to Cash Credit) = Total Rs. 9,96,87,392.89	Rs. 1,09,17,589.69/-	Rs. 95,49,524/- (FD proceeds Of Rs. 87,93,226/- + refund of intt. on 08/02/2021) Credited of Rs. 7,56,298/-)	+ Rs. 79,92,987.76/- (Internal debit Adjustments (Rs. 44,15,437.38/- as on 27/08/2021 + Rs. 30,62,243.62/- & Rs. 5,15,306.76/- on 08-09-2021)	Rs. 10,90,48,446.34/- + further interest from 08/02/2022.
2	WCTL (05737025003044)	Rs. 3,90,00,000/-	11.95%	Rs. 4,32,66,227/-	Rs. 41,84,565.98/-	- Rs. 60,861/- (Refund of intt. on Intt)	- Rs. 74,77,681/- (Internal Credit Adjustments (Rs. 44,15,437.38/- as on 27/08/2021 + 30,62,243.62/- on 08-09-2021)	Rs. 3,99,12,250.98/- + further interest from 08/02/2022.
3	WCTL (GECL) (05737121000354)	Rs. 1,68,00,000/-	7.65%	Rs. 1,55,13,842/-	Rs. 10,49,913.43/-	---	Rs. 5,15,306.76/- on 08-09-2021	Rs. 1,60,48,446.67/- + further interest from 08/02/2022.
Total		Rs. 16,88,68,573/-		Rs. 15,84,67,641.89/-	Rs. 1,61,52,069.1/-	(-) Rs. 96,10,385/-	0/-	Rs. 16,50,09,145.99/- further interest from 08/02/2022.

Due to non-payment of instalments (interest/principal debt), the accounts have been classified as Non Performing Asset as per Reserve Bank of India guideline on 31/03/2021. The amount due to the Bank as on issuance of the notice is Rs. 16,50,09,145.99/- (Rupees Sixteen Crore Fifty Lacs Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty Five and Ninety Nine Paise Only) with further interest & cost until payment in full (hereinafter referred to as "secured debt").
To secure the outstanding under the above said facilities, you have, inter alia, created security interest in respect of the following properties/assets:

Facility	SECURITY DETAILS
CASH CREDIT, WCTL, LC, GECL, CPIL	PRIMARY SECURITY :- 1. 1st exclusive charge by way of hypothecation of stock of raw materials, SIP, Finished Goods, Stores & Spares, Packing Material, Consumables, Stock in Transit, etc. trade receivables and other current asset of the firm. 2. Hypothecation of the current asset of the company. (Existing as well as Future) 3. Charge of Immovable/Movable Assets of the company. (Existing as well as Future) 4. Hypothecation of Plant & Machinery. Collateral Security :- 1. EM OVER FACTORY LAND & BUILDING ADMEASURING 76385 SQMT. AT SURVEY NO 1402/1, 1402/3, 1403, 1404, 1406/1, 1406/1 PAIKI 1, VILLAGE BHACHAU, DISTT - KUTCH (OWNERS - SHUBH PLY & VENEERS PVT LTD) 2. BOUNDRIES NORTH - ROAD & SURVEY NO 1405 & 1401, SOUTH - WATER BODY EAST - SURVEY NO 1402 PAKKEE, WEST - WATER BODY 3. EQUITABLE MORTGAGE OVER DEVELOPED VACANT PLOT NO 127, ADMEASURING 324.39 SQMT. WARD NO 6-B, GANDHIDHAM. (OWNERS- MOHANLAL LALWANI) 4. BOUNDRIES NORTH - ROAD, SOUTH - PLOT NO 10, EAST - PLOT NO 128, WEST - PLOT NO 126 5. EM OF PROPERTY ADMEASURING 3168 SQFT. AT PATTA NO 37, BOOK NO5, MISAL 583, LALWANIO KA VAS, SIWANA, DIST - BARMER, RAJASTHAN. (OWNERS:- MOHANLAL LALWANI) BOUNDRIES NORTH - HOUSE, SOUTH - HOUSE EAST - HOUSE, WEST - ROAD 6. EM OVER IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AT PLOT NO 249 ADMSG 3581.25 SQ FT SITUATED AT LALWANIO KA BAS, WARD NO 11 (OLD), 15 (NEW), SIWANA, DIST - BARMER, RAJASTHAN. (OWNERS:- MOHANLAL LALWANI) 7. BOUNDRIES NORTH - HOUSE, SOUTH - GALLI EAST - HOUSE, WEST - ROAD 8. EM OF PROPERTY ADMEASURING 2911 SQFT. AT PATTA NO 38, BOOK NO 5, MISAL 584, LALWANIO KA VAS, SIWANA, DIST - BARMER, RAJASTHAN. (OWNERS:- SHAKUNTALADEVI LALWANI) BOUNDRIES NORTH - HOUSE SOUTH - HOUSE, EAST - ROAD, WEST - HOUSE

We hereby call upon you to pay the amount of Rs. 16,50,09,145.99/- (Rupees Sixteen Crore Fifty Lacs Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty Five and Ninety Nine Paise Only) with further interest at the contracted rate until payment in full within 60 days (Sixty days) from the date of this notice. In default, besides exercising other rights of the Bank as available under Law, the Bank is intending to exercise any or all of the powers as provided under section 13(4) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (hereinafter referred to as "the Act").
The details of the secured asset/s intended to be enforced by the Bank, in the event of nonpayment of secured debt by you are as under:

Facility	SECURITY DETAILS
CASH CREDIT, WCTL, LC, GECL, CPIL	PRIMARY SECURITY :- 1. 1st exclusive charge by way of hypothecation of stock of raw materials, SIP, Finished Goods, Stores & Spares, Packing Material, Consumables, Stock in Transit, etc. trade receivables and other current asset of the firm. 2. Hypothecation of the current asset of the company. (Existing as well as Future) 3. Charge of Immovable/Movable Assets of the company. (Existing as well as Future) 4. Hypothecation of Plant & Machinery. Collateral Security :- 1. EM OVER FACTORY LAND & BUILDING ADMEASURING 76385 SQMT. AT SURVEY NO 1402/1, 1402/3, 1403, 1404, 1406/1, 1406/1 PAIKI 1, VILLAGE BHACHAU, DISTT - KUTCH (OWNERS - SHUBH PLY & VENEERS PVT LTD) 2. BOUNDRIES NORTH - ROAD & SURVEY NO 1405 & 1401, SOUTH - WATER BODY EAST - SURVEY NO 1402 PAKKEE, WEST - WATER BODY 3. EQUITABLE MORTGAGE OVER DEVELOPED VACANT PLOT NO 127, ADMEASURING 324.39 SQMT. WARD NO 6-B, GANDHIDHAM. (OWNERS- MOHANLAL LALWANI) 4. BOUNDRIES NORTH - ROAD, SOUTH - PLOT NO 10, EAST - PLOT NO 128, WEST - PLOT NO 126 5. EM OF PROPERTY ADMEASURING 3168 SQFT. AT PATTA NO 37, BOOK NO5, MISAL 583, LALWANIO KA VAS, SIWANA, DIST - BARMER, RAJASTHAN. (OWNERS:- MOHANLAL LALWANI) BOUNDRIES NORTH - HOUSE, SOUTH - HOUSE EAST - HOUSE, WEST - ROAD 6. EM OVER IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AT PLOT NO 249 ADMSG 3581.25 SQ FT SITUATED AT LALWANIO KA BAS, WARD NO 11 (OLD), 15 (NEW), SIWANA, DIST - BARMER, RAJASTHAN. (OWNERS:- MOHANLAL LALWANI) 7. BOUNDRIES NORTH - HOUSE, SOUTH - GALLI EAST - HOUSE, WEST - ROAD 8. EM OF PROPERTY ADMEASURING 2911 SQFT. AT PATTA NO 38, BOOK NO 5, MISAL 584, LALWANIO KA VAS, SIWANA, DIST - BARMER, RAJASTHAN. (OWNERS:- SHAKUNTALADEVI LALWANI) BOUNDRIES NORTH - HOUSE SOUTH - HOUSE, EAST - ROAD, WEST - HOUSE

Your kind attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAESI Act where under you can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the bank only till the date of publication of notice for sale of the secured assets by public auction or inviting quotations or tender from public or private treaty. Please also note that if the entire amount of outstanding dues together with the costs, charges and expenses incurred by the bank is not tendered before publication of notice for sale of the secured assets by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty, you may not be entitled to redeem the secured assets.
Please take notice that in terms of section 13(13) of the said Act, you shall not, after receipt of this notice, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business) any of the secured assets above referred to, without prior written consent of the Bank. You are also put on notice that any contravention of this statutory injunction/restraint, as provided under the said Act, is an offence. If for any reason, the secured assets are sold or leased out in the ordinary course of business, the sale proceeds or income realised shall be deposited/remitted with/to the Bank. You will have to render proper account of such realisation/income.
We reserve our rights to enforce other secured assets.
Please comply with this demand under this notice and avoid all unpleasantness. In case of non-compliance, further needful action will be resorted to, holding you liable for all costs and consequences.
This notice is issued without prejudice to the bank taking legal action before DRT/Court, as the case may be.
* The earlier notice under section 13(2) dated 13/04/2021 was withdrawn.
* The said notice is supersede and final notice.

Yours faithfully,
For Punjab National Bank
(RAJANNA NULI)
AUTHORISED OFFICER (CHIEF MANAGER)

Home First Finance Company India Limited
CIN:U65990MH2010PTC240703
Website: homefirstindia.com, Phone No.: 180030008425, Email ID: loanfirst@homefirstindia.com

SALE OF MOVABLE AS

The Indian Express
— PIONEER OF TRUTH —

I choose substance over sensation.
Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

The Indian Express
For the Indian Intelligent.

NBCC (INDIA) LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise), A Navratna Company
Regd. Address: NBCC Bhawan, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
CIN: L74899DL1960GOI003335
www.nbccindia.in

A Navratna CPSE

CREATING EXCELLENCE,
MAKING A DIFFERENCE

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
	Quarter Ended on		Nine Months Ended on		Year Ended on	Quarter Ended on		Nine Months Ended on		Year Ended on
	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,00,905.46	2,10,361.29	5,30,841.79	4,16,463.21	6,83,206.50	1,50,864.71	1,50,836.58	3,74,636.47	2,95,146.38	4,94,745.20
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (before Exceptional Items)	11,736.17	10,675.96	26,499.07	17,561.72	28,710.75	9,377.84	8,497.14	21,591.85	14,259.35	24,444.76
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	11,736.17	10,675.96	26,499.07	17,561.72	28,710.75	9,377.84	8,497.14	21,591.85	14,259.35	24,444.76
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	8,703.12	9,696.31	19,876.99	15,267.88	23,624.45	6,934.78	8,188.68	16,220.89	12,394.29	20,174.36
Total Comprehensive Income after taxes and Non Controlling Interest	8,301.61	9,334.20	19,087.19	14,201.16	21,168.00	6,931.23	8,181.42	16,215.47	12,384.94	19,219.64
Paid up Equity Share Capital	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year					1,45,718.93					1,51,150.15
Earnings Per Share (from continuing & discontinuing Operations) (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not Annualised):*										
(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.46	0.52	1.06	0.79	1.23	0.39	0.45	0.90	0.69	1.12
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.46	0.52	1.06	0.79	1.23	0.39	0.45	0.90	0.69	1.12

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022.
The financial results for the nine months and quarter ended on December 31, 2021 have been limited reviewed by statutory auditors of the company as well as group.
Figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between figures in respect of the nine months ended on December 31, 2021 and the published figures for the six months ended on September 30, 2021 of the current financial year.
Comparative figures have been regrouped/recasted/rearranged wherever deemed necessary to conform to current period classification and negative figures have been shown in brackets.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.nbccindia.in)

For and on behalf of
NBCC (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
(P. K. Gupta)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14, 2022

FAZE THREE Autofab Limited
CIN L17120DN1997PLC000196
Website: www.fazethreeautofab.com | E-mail: cs@fazethreeautofab.com | Tel.: 022-43514444/400
Regd.Off.: Plot No. 445, Waghdhara Village Road, Dadra, UT of Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu - 396193

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs. In Crores except EPS data)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2021		Dec 31, 2020		March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	41.70	42.81	112.71	93.65	134.14
Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	4.95	4.50	12.74	9.54	14.11
Net profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	4.95	4.50	12.74	9.54	14.11
Net profit/ (loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	3.84	3.00	10.58	8.04	11.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.84	3.00	10.58	8.04	11.11
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹10/- per share)	10.72	10.72	10.72	10.72	10.72
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
Basic:	3.58	2.80	9.86	7.50	10.36
Diluted:	3.58	2.80	9.86	7.50	10.36

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2022. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.fazethreeautofab.com) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
2. The Financial Results, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors. The financial results, for the year ended March 31, 2021 have been audited by the auditors. The figures for the previous quarter/year have been re-grouped/ re-classified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

By Order of the Board
For FAZE THREE Autofab Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Anand
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2022

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED
CIN : L2222UP2011PLC103611
Regd. Office : 19' K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203498
Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021
Rs in lakhs except EPS

Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,375.00	1,366.00	1,240.00	4,099.00	3,441.00	4,696.00
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	817.00	496.00	573.00	1,850.00	1,964.00	1,878.00
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	245.00	4,125.00	(74.00)	9,152.00	5,583.00	3,877.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	209.00	4,005.00	(216.00)	8,670.00	5,206.00	3,425.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	(3,107.00)	(1,471.00)	4,959.00	2,049.00	11,594.00	6,111.00
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)					109,603.00	
Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	1.91	36.59	(1.97)	81.03	47.56	31.29

Notes:
1. The above statement of unaudited financial result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.02.2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
3. Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.
4. The Company has received an Initial Public Announcement dated November 26, 2021 from Consolidated Photo & Finvest Limited, member of Promoter Group of the Company, expressing their intent to give an offer to the public shareholders of the Company to acquire entire 27,86,333 equity shares of the Company held by Public Shareholders of the Company (representing 25.45% of the paid up equity capital of the Company) at an Indicative Price for delisting which is Rs. 568/- per share in accordance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Securities) Regulations, 2021 and voluntarily delist the Company from National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited. The Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th December, 2021 and shareholders of the Company through postal ballot on 22nd January, 2022 have approved the proposal with requisite majority. The Company on 31st January, 2022 has also moved an Application for In-Principle Approval for the proposed delisting of its Equity Shares of Universus Photo Imagings Limited in terms of Regulation 12(1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021.

By order of the Board
For Universus Photo Imagings Limited
Sd/-
Shafendra Sirha
(Whole Time Director)
DN 03649186

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022

adani Adani Enterprises Limited
Registered Office: "Adani Corporate House", Shantigram, Near Vaishno Devi Circle, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad - 382 421.
Phone: 079-26565555 | Fax: 079-26565500 | Email: info@adani.com
Website: www.adanienterprises.com | CIN: L51100GJ1993PLC019067

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31-12-2021	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2021	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020
1	Total Income from operations	18,963.40	45,291.13	11,787.82
2	Net Profit for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	(84.37)	483.74	483.85
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(84.37)	483.74	404.41
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period	1.80	461.94	343.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.00	734.69	117.48
6	Equity Share Capital	109.98	109.98	109.98
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	(0.11)	4.29	2.70

Notes:
1. Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows: (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 31-12-2021	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2021	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020
1	Total Income from operations	8,174.61	18,363.65	4,183.73
2	Net Profit for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	(49.94)	770.90	258.57
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(49.94)	770.90	179.13
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period	(36.46)	494.00	117.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(35.79)	495.80	116.97

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th February 2022.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.adanienterprises.com

For & on Behalf of the Board
GAUTAM S. ADANI
Chairman

Date : 14th February 2022
Place : Ahmedabad

મંગલમ ગ્લોબલ એન્ટરપ્રાઇઝ લિમિટેડ
CIN: L24224GJ2010PLC062434
રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ: ૧૦૧, મંગલમ કોર્પોરેટ હાઉસ, ૪૨, શ્રીમાળી સોસાયટી, નેતાજી માર્ગ, મીડાપાળી, નવરંગપુરા, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૮, ગુજરાત, ભારત.
ટેલિફોન: ૯૮૧ ૭૮ ૯૧૧૧ ૫૦૦૦; વેબસાઇટ: www.groupmangalam.com ઈ-મેઇલ: cs@groupmangalam.com

સેબી (એલઓડીઆર)ના રેગ્યુલેશન, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૪૭(૧) (બી) પ્રમાણે ડિસેમ્બર ૩૧, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ સમાપ્ત થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક અને નવમાસિક અંતેના ગણના કોન્સોલિડેટેડ અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો વિસ્તાર
(₹.૦૦ એસ. સિવાય રકમ લાખમાં)

વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક ગણના અંતે		નવમાસિક ગણના અંતે		વાર્ષિક ગણના અંતે
	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૧	૩૦/૦૯/૨૦૨૧	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૦	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૧	૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૧
	અન-ઓડિટેડ	અન-ઓડિટેડ	અન-ઓડિટેડ	અન-ઓડિટેડ	ઓડિટેડ
કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	૨૫૭૬૬.૭૦	૧૭૨૩૬.૨૩	૧૯૭૭૨.૧૧	૬૮૮૦૮.૨૫	૯૯૪૯૮.૨૬
ચોખ્ખો નફો સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) (કર, અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં)	૧૩૬.૨૦	(૨૩૩.૫૮)	(૦.૧૦)	(૧૮૨.૩૨)	૫૯૪.૦૮
સમયગાળા માટે કર પહેલાંનો ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૧૩૬.૨૦	(૨૩૩.૫૮)	(૦.૧૦)	(૧૮૨.૩૨)	૫૯૪.૦૮
સમયગાળા માટે કર પછીનો ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૧૦૫.૬૬	(૧૭૬.૧૫)	૭.૬૭	(૧૩૬.૫૩)	૪૭૩.૮૫
આ સમયગાળા માટે કુલ વ્યાજ આવક (સમયગાળા માટે નફો / (નુકસાન) અને કર માટેની અન્ય આવક (કર પછી) સમાવેશ થયે છે)	૧૦૬.૩૨	(૧૭૩.૭૬)	૧૦.૦૫	(૧૨૧.૯૭)	૪૫૪.૭૭
ઇકિવિટી સેરમૂડી ચુકવેલ	૨૫૦૮.૬૧	૨૫૦૮.૬૧	૨૫૦૮.૬૧	૨૫૦૮.૬૧	૨૫૦૮.૬૧
અનામત (પાછલા વર્ષના પાત્રી કરેલી બેલેન્સ શીટ મુજબ મૂલ્યાંકન અનામતને માટે ક્યાં પછી)	-	-	-	-	૪૭૩૩.૦૪
સેરવિટ કમાણી (ત્રિમાસિક / વાર્ષિક / સમયગાળામાં અંતનું વાર્ષિકરૂપ ક્યાં વિના) બેન્ડીટ સેરવિટ કમાણી (નુકસાન) (જરી કરેલ બોનસ સાથે સમાવેશિત કરેલ) (રૂ.)	૦.૪૨	(૦.૭૦)	૦.૦૩	(૦.૫૪)	૧.૩૦
ડાલ્યુટેડ સેરવિટ કમાણી (નુકસાન)	૦.૪૦	(૦.૭૦)	૦.૦૩	(૦.૫૩)	૧.૨૪

નોંધ:
૧. ઉપરોક્ત મુજબ વિસ્તારથી ડિસેમ્બર ૩૧, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને નવમાસિક અંતેના ગણના કોન્સોલિડેટેડ અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર અંચારાનો એક અર્ક છે, જે સેબી (સુવિભવ્ય જવાબદારી અને જાહેરાત આવરખતકાઓ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરવામાં આવ્યું છે. પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને નવમાસિક અંતેના ગણના કોન્સોલિડેટેડ અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો સંપૂર્ણ હોમોટ ડિસેમ્બર ૩૧, ૨૦૨૧, નેશનલ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ www.nseindia.com પર, તેમજ કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.groupmangalam.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.
૨. આ કોન્સોલિડેટેડ અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોની સમીક્ષા ઓડિટ કમિટી દ્વારા ફેબ્રુઆરી ૧૩, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલી બેઠકમાં કરવામાં આવી હતી અને નિયામક મંડળ દ્વારા તેમની મળેલી બેઠકમાં ફેબ્રુઆરી ૧૩, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી.

સ્ટેટ્સઅલોન આધાર પર નાણાકીય પરિણામોની મુખ્ય સંખ્યાઓ
(રકમ રૂ.લાખમાં)

વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક ગણના અંતે		નવમાસિક ગણના અંતે		વાર્ષિક ગણના અંતે
	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૧	૩૦/૦૯/૨૦૨૧	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૦	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૧	૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૧
	અન-ઓડિટેડ	અન-ઓડિટેડ	અન-ઓડિટેડ	અન-ઓડિટેડ	ઓડિટેડ
કુલ વેચાણ	૨૨૧૫૫.૯૮	૧૫૩૧૨.૮૦	૧૯૨૨૬.૨૩	૬૯૧૫૫.૩૧	૯૦૮૧૫.૩૧
કર પહેલાંનો નફો / નુકસાન	૧૯૫.૨૨	(૧૬૧.૯૨)	૭૭.૬૪	૧૬.૮૫	૫૨૭.૭૪
કર પછીનો નફો / નુકસાન	૧૪૬.૨૩	(૧૧૯.૪૦)	૬૧.૨૯	૧૧.૫૪	૫૨૮.૬૮

નોંધ:
૧. ઉપરોક્ત ડિસેમ્બર ૩૧, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ, પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને નવ-માસિક અંતેના ગણના સ્ટેન્ડાલોન અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો સંપૂર્ણ હોમોટ નેશનલ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ www.nseindia.com પર, તેમજ કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.groupmangalam.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.
૨. આ કોન્સોલિડેટેડ અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોની સમીક્ષા ઓડિટ કમિટી દ્વારા ફેબ્રુઆરી ૧૩, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલી બેઠકમાં કરવામાં આવી હતી અને નિયામક મંડળ દ્વારા તેમની મળેલી બેઠકમાં ફેબ્રુઆરી ૧૩, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી.

મંગલમ ગ્લોબલ એન્ટરપ્રાઇઝ લિમિટેડ માટે
સદી
શ્રી ગણપત્ત પ્રકાશ મંડલ
પોર્ટફોલિયો ડિરેક્ટર અને સીઓઓ
ડીમાઈએ: ૦૬૫૪૨૫૪

સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ
તારીખ : ફેબ્રુઆરી ૧૩, ૨૦૨૨